
oo
,,{

JABALPUR SAHAKARI DUGDH SANGH MARYADIT
DAIRY PLANT . KARONDANALA, IMALIYA, JABALPUR
Phone noz-07 024439601 ;09406900452
E-mail - i dssanchinurchase(Osmail.com

GST : 23AAAAJ0485DIZ6 (AN ISO 9001:2008 And22000:2005 CERTIFIED ORGANISATION) Pan : AAAAJ0485D

Tender RefNo: A 60 IPUR-25 /JSDSM/ 2020 lJabalpur '

Notice Invitine Tender (E- TENDER)

Date:- ,1',0.2-ol-o

.onffitir'TiEdwhm, invited for S upptyl
Jabalpur sahaliari dugdh sangh from
/dealer/suppliers.

$,Items of at
le,ifdistributor

* Online Tender are invited fro* *un,rfacture/distributor/dealerisupplier!.
' For Printecl/Multicolor Tamper Proof One Time Locking Litl Type In

'1,,,

The..nderisavailableforpurchase/downloadfrom:;.lill{6j.:i5.iozo

28.10.2020 at 2:00 PM
29 .10.2020 at 2:00 PM
29.10.2020 at 4:00 PM

L 
CHIEF EXECUTIYE O.F..r'ICER

JabalpuriSahakari Dugdh S angh irMaryadit

, }:


